
 

 

  BESTELLIJST 

WORSTAKTIE JEUGD v.v.HATTEM 

 NAAM ADRES 
Rookw 

fijn 
Rookw 

grof 
Vegaworst Gehaktballen TOTAAL 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

Rookworsten 
1 voor € 3,50 

2 voor € 7,00 

3 voor € 10,- 

 

 

 

 Gehaktballen 
4 voor € 7,50 

 

Vega worst 

1 voor € 3,50 

2 voor € 7,00 

3 voor € 10,- 
 

 


